Bus

Bus 173 nmMTw/X'2*w N"2<->TyHX-11970 *27/°XOT 12 11N 1N
10-12 Nnn-¥p X

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
NP NNX NMNTY/RY N2 — 190 "27/AKIT 12 ;AN 120 NP NNX NMNTY/RY N2 — 11970 "2/AKOT )2 ]I 120
51 stops Monday 05:15-21:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:15-21:10
1970 "27/°XOT 12 1IN N

Wednesday 05:15-21:10
ANDKX 12/°XOT 2

Thursday 05:15-21:10
55n/xoT 12 3N 10

Friday 05:15-12:55
XNDP 12/°X0T 12

Saturday 19:45-21:00
7°XN "27/°XDT 12 1IN 120
""agn/AROT 12 IM” 2N

Route info
DMN STan/xOT 12 Direction: 11970 *27/°X27 12 13N1* 120

Stops: 51

"XOT 12 12N 12/X°RIN NNt "N
Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Direction

NPYNY/ARIT 12 121N 1201 — ¥R NNR NNTR/RW N

53 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

NPYNY/ARIT 12 1201 120 — ¥R NNR NNNTR/RW N

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 2¥p ink nNTw/X'2'w N2
Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

06:00-22:20

06:00-22:20

06:00-22:20

06:00-22:20

06:00-14:00

19:45-21:00

06:00-22:20
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173 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in El'ad

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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